MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Pixel pitch (mm)

Technology

Technology

Cabinet width (mm)

Cabinet height (mm)

Cabinet depth (mm)

Outer angle of cabinets connection (°)

Inner angle of cabinets connection (°)

Resolution (pxxpx)

Max. brightness (cd/m?)

Viewing angles (h/v; °)

Refresh Rate (Hz)

IC driver

Protection Level (IP)

Working Environment

Maintenance

Max. power consumption per cabinet (W)

Net weight (kg)

26

SMD1515

3-in-1Black SMD

500

500

80

10

192x192

1000

140/120

3840

ICND2055

1P30

indoor

Front /Rear

120

6.3

The Unilumin UPADIV2 is an indoor LED screen that features high image quality, excellent performance and a modern design.
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P2.6 /UNILUMIN UPADIV2 /CABINET

The Unilumin UPADIV2 screen has a pixel spacing of 2.6 mm and uses SMD 1515 (Surface-Mount Device) LED technology, which ensures consistent
brightness and color across the screen. The maximum brightness of the screen is 1000 nits, and the resolution is 192x192 pixels. A high contrast ratio of
3000:1 provides deep blacks and vivid colors, and the ability to control the color temperature from 2000 to 9300K allows you to select the picture

parameters to suit your needs.

The UPADIV2 cabinets can be connected to each other in a -5 to +10 degree configuration.

The Unilumin UPAD IV2 screen has a lightweight and durable construction (6.3 kg), and its universal size (500x500x80 mm) allows it to be combined with
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other UPADIV series cabinets. In addition, the screen has the ability to be mounted both on suspension and on the floor. The maximum power consumption
for one cabinet is 120W.

Unilumin UPADIV2 P2.6 will find wide application in the event industry, or as an indoor carrier for advertising. Rent this model at SQM Rental House!

Product link:
https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/indoor/1729-p26-unilumin-upadiv2-cabinet.html
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