

P2.6 / UNILUMIN UPADIV2 / CABINET



TECHNICAL DETAILS

Pixel pitch (mm)	2.6
Technology	SMD1515
Technology	3-in-1 Black SMD
Cabinet width (mm)	500
Cabinet height (mm)	500
Cabinet depth (mm)	80
Outer angle of cabinets connection (°)	5
Inner angle of cabinets connection (°)	10
Resolution (pxxpx)	192x192
Max. brightness (cd/m ²)	1000
Viewing angles (h/v; °)	140/120
Refresh Rate (Hz)	3840
IC driver	ICND2055
Protection Level (IP)	IP30
Working Environment	indoor
Maintenance	Front / Rear
Max. power consumption per cabinet (W)	120
Net weight (kg)	6.3

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The Unilumin UPADIV2 is an indoor LED screen that features high image quality, excellent performance and a modern design.

The Unilumin UPADIV2 screen has a pixel spacing of 2.6 mm and uses SMD1515 (Surface-Mount Device) LED technology, which ensures consistent brightness and color across the screen. The maximum brightness of the screen is 1000 nits, and the resolution is 192x192 pixels. A high contrast ratio of 3000:1 provides deep blacks and vivid colors, and the ability to control the color temperature from 2000 to 9300K allows you to select the picture parameters to suit your needs.

The UPADIV2 cabinets can be connected to each other in a -5 to +10 degree configuration.

The Unilumin UPADIV2 screen has a lightweight and durable construction (6.3 kg), and its universal size (500x500x80 mm) allows it to be combined with

other UPADIV series cabinets. In addition, the screen has the ability to be mounted both on suspension and on the floor. The maximum power consumption for one cabinet is 120W.

Unilumin UPADIV2 P2.6 will find wide application in the event industry, or as an indoor carrier for advertising. Rent this model at SQM Rental House!

Product link:

<https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/indoor/1729-p26-unilumin-upadiv2-cabinet.html>